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HEAVY DUTY MANUAL BOTTLE JACKS

American Forge & Foundry Air Lifts are designed to quickly and efficiently lift large trucks, tractors,
trailers, buses, and heavy construction equipment. All units are 100% air operated and include
integrated locking mechanisms to hold the load. Safety stands are recommended to provide
additional stability.

5-1/2 TON LOW PROFILE/LONG REACH AIR LIFT

MODEL 3596

48” forward reach provides necessary access to difficult lifting points
Performs lift at the front axle, frame, or bumper

5-1/2 ton capacity performed at 160 PSI

Steel saddles adjust between 23" and 45” widths to accommodate a

variety of vehicle applications

Includes 2 saddle sizes and drop axle adapter for extra versatility

Three-way heavy duty air valve for precision lifting
Automatic safety lock engages in five preset positions

Adapters Included

MODEL

CAPACITY
(Tons)

LOW
HEIGHT

HIGH
HEIGHT

LENGTH

OVERALL
HEIGHT

SHIP
WEIGHT

3596

55

6.5"

53.5"

7"

70"

638 Ibs

10 TON AIR LIFT JACK

MODEL 3400A

10 ton capacity achieved at 200-PS|
Heavy duty air valve offers accurate lift control
Removable “T” handle allows easy storage

Extension tubes offer multiple lifting points and locking positions

127 lift travel

MODEL

CAPACITY
(Tons)

Low
HEIGHT

HIGH
HEIGHT

LENGTH

OVERALL
HEIGHT

SHIP
WEIGHT

MODEL

CAPACITY
(Tons)

TYPE

LOwW
HEIGHT

HIGH
HEIGHT

BASE

SCREW EXT

SHIP
WEIGHT

3400A

10

18"

50"

27"

18.25”

172 Ibs
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\_Air Lifts

Support Pin

3502

2

Manual

6.25"

19.75"

3.75"x3.75"

2.50”

6 Ibs

3504

4

Manual

6.50"

13.25"

4.50"x4.00”

2.50”

9 lbs

3506

6

Manual

8.00"

16.00"

4.50"x4.75"

2.75”

11 Ibs

*3506C

6

Manual

7.75”

16.00"

4.50"x4.75"

2.75”

11 Ibs

3508

8

Manual

7.35"

15.50"

4.75"x5.00"

2.75”

13 Ibs

3512

12

Manual

8.50”

5.75"

5.50"x5.25"

2.75”

17 lbs

3514

12

Manual

7.00”

13.00"

5.50"x5.25”

2.00”

15 lbs

3520

20

Manual

9.62”

18.25"

6.75"%6.25”

2.25”

27 Ibs

3522

20

Manual

7.75”

14.25"

6.75"x6.25”

2.25"

25 Ibs

3530

30

Manual

11.00"

18.62"

7.00"x7.00”

N/A

44 |bs

3550

50

Manual

12.00"

19.00"

8.50"x7.00”

N/A

73 Ibs

5512B

12

Air Assist

10.25"

19.75"

8.50"x5.00"

3.00"

30 Ibs

10 TON AIR LIFT
MODEL 3598

Constructed with an extra wide stance to lift the entire front or rear of large trucks, buses,
and other heavy duty equipment

10 Ton capacity achieved at 200 PSI

4” x 6” steel saddles adjust between 36” and 50” widths
Saddle arms reversible for low height loads

Three-way air valve for high precision lifting and lowering control
Automatic mechanical lock engages at five lift heights from 17.5” to 50"

Two air control valve fittings: one for shop air supply and one for a Schrader valve

Front swivel caster and two pneumatic rear tires for easy positioning
13” forward reach (distance from cylinder to saddles)

5520B

20

Air Assist

10.50"

20.00"

9.50"x6.50"

3.25"

38 Ibs

MODEL

CAPACITY
(Tons)

Low
HEIGHT

HIGH
HEIGHT

LENGTH

BASE
WIDTH

OVERALL
HEIGHT

SHIP
WEIGHT

*Includes blow mold carrying case

3598

10

12.5”

750 Ibs




