HEAVY DUTY MANUAL BOTTLE JACKS



MODEL	CAPACITY (Tons)	TYPE	Low Height	High Height	BASE	SCREW EXT	Ship Weight
3502	2	Manual	6.25"	19.75"	3.75"x3.75"	2.50"	6 lbs
3504	4	Manual	6.50"	13.25"	4.50"x4.00"	2.50"	9 lbs
3506	6	Manual	8.00"	16.00"	4.50"x4.75"	2.75"	11 lbs
*3506C	6	Manual	7.75"	16.00"	4.50"x4.75"	2.75"	11 lbs
3508	8	Manual	7.35"	15.50"	4.75"x5.00"	2.75"	13 lbs
3512	12	Manual	8.50"	5.75"	5.50"x5.25"	2.75"	17 lbs
3514	12	Manual	7.00"	13.00"	5.50"x5.25"	2.00"	15 lbs
3520	20	Manual	9.62"	18.25"	6.75"x6.25"	2.25"	27 lbs
3522	20	Manual	7.75"	14.25"	6.75"x6.25"	2.25"	25 lbs
3530	30	Manual	11.00"	18.62"	7.00"x7.00"	N/A	44 lbs
3550	50	Manual	12.00"	19.00"	8.50"x7.00"	N/A	73 lbs
5512B	12	Air Assist	10.25"	19.75"	8.50"x5.00"	3.00"	30 lbs
5520B	20	Air Assist	10.50"	20.00"	9.50"x6.50"	3.25"	38 lbs

*Includes blow mold carrying case

American Forge & Foundry Air Lifts are designed to quickly and efficiently lift large trucks, tractors, trailers, buses, and heavy construction equipment. All units are 100% air operated and include integrated locking mechanisms to hold the load. Safety stands are recommended to provide additional stability.

5-1/2 TON LOW PROFILE/LONG REACH AIR LIFT **MODEL 3596** • 48" forward reach provides necessary access to difficult lifting points • Performs lift at the front axle, frame, or bumper Adapters Included • 5-1/2 ton capacity performed at 160 PSI Steel saddles adjust between 23" and 45" widths to accommodate a variety of vehicle applications • Includes 2 saddle sizes and drop axle adapter for extra versatility • Three-way heavy duty air valve for precision lifting • Automatic safety lock engages in five preset positions SHIP WEIGHT 638 lbs **10 TON AIR LIFT JACK MODEL 3400A** 10 ton capacity achieved at 200-PSI Heavy duty air valve offers accurate lift control Removable "T" handle allows easy storage Extension tubes offer multiple lifting points and locking positions 12" lift travel Support Pin Ship Weight 172 lbs **10 TON AIR LIFT MODEL 3598** Constructed with an extra wide stance to lift the entire front or rear of large trucks, buses, and other heavy duty equipment 10 Ton capacity achieved at 200 PSI 4" x 6" steel saddles adjust between 36" and 50" widths Saddle arms reversible for low height loads Three-way air valve for high precision lifting and lowering control Automatic mechanical lock engages at five lift heights from 17.5" to 50" Two air control valve fittings: one for shop air supply and one for a Schrader valve Front swivel caster and two pneumatic rear tires for easy positioning 13" forward reach (distance from cylinder to saddles) SHIP

~	MODEL	CAPACITY (Tons)	low Height	High Height	LENGTH	BASE WIDTH	OVERAL HEIGH
	3596	5.5	6.5"	53.5"	77"	23"	70"

MODEL	CAPACITY (Tons)	low Height	High Height	LENGTH	base Width	overal Height
3400A	10	18"	52"	27"	12.75"	18.25"

WEIGHT 750 lbs

MODEL	CAPACITY (Tons)	low Height	High Height	LENGTH	base Width	OVERAL HEIGH
3598	10	12.5"	50"	39"	36"	67"

AFF

AEE